Printing time:10:36
WEDNESDAY, 28.02.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:10[11018 OGQA |AUSTRAL.W UZBEKIS.W (3:0) | 1.01|15.0 | 40.0 5.80|1.10 | 1.40 3.50|3.80
11:30| 8559 |OGQA |JAPAN W N.KOREAW (0:0) | 1.63|3.50|5.50|2.55|8.50[4.50|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.80|2.05|1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55| 1.80 | 4.90
12:00|4863 [THA C |S.SAKHON CHIANGMAI 3.10|3.402.15]5.10 | 3.45 2.19]1.60|2.55 1.55|1.80
13:0011022 TAN 1 |T.PRISONS KITAYOSCE 1.68|3.35|5.30(2.70 | 9.004.90 | 18.0) 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.60 2.35
13:00|3471 |POL 3 |LECHP.ll OLIMP.E. 2.25|3.25|3.05]3.60|5.20|7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|3.60 | 3.00)1.97 |6.50]2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40|2.30 | 2.90
13:00| 3661 |IND 1 |AIZAWL R.KASHMIR 4.103.45/1.82|6.50|2.85|13.0|5.30] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.805.90 | 5.90 | 2.50 | 10.5[1.82 | 5.50 [ 1.88 | 2.40 | 3.45 | 1.82
13:00/3704 |IRN 1 |TRACT.S. ESTEGH.K. 1.40/3.909.00f2.15/18.0|3.25|35.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40|2.80 | 1.85]1.67 |4.50(3.70 | 23.0|2.70 | 3.50 | 1.77 | 9.00
13:00| 4864 | THA C |PRACHUAP LAMPHUN 2.70|3.70 | 2.20 | 4.30 | 3.45 1.981.65|2.65 1.5711.87
13:00(/ 4866 | THA C |PHITSAN. KANCHAN. 2.90|3.40]2.25]14.70 | 3.60 2.19]1.60 | 2.55 1.55|1.80
13:00| 4867 | THA C |SUKHOTHAI KABIN UN. 1.15|7.50|13.0[1.42|23.0 2.90|1.35]1.90 2.00 | 2.05
13:00|4881 [VNM 1 |BINH DUO. HONG LIN 2.05|3.25|3.503.35|5.606.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.003.45|2.70|1.87 | 6.00]2.40 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.56|2.15 | 3.30
13:00|4882 [VNM 1 |[NAM DINH T&T HANOI 2.35|3.302.85|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.60 | 2.95[1.90 | 6.25]2.00 | 6.75 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.50
13:00| 5931 |ARM 1 |VAN J. ARARAT Y. 3.05|3.25]2.2515.10|3.609.00|7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[5.10 | 4.20[2.05|9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
13:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |WEST ARM. ARARAT A. 9.50|5.701.25|17.0| 1.6350.0 | 2.20|2.70| 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 [ 12.0 | 12.0| 3.05 | 18.0| 1.30 | 2.55 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 4.50 | 1.20
13:00| 6739 |INFRW|GEORGIA W MACEDON.W 1.75/3.50|4.50[2.70|7.00|4.60|12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00| 1.67 | 4.40|2.25| 10.5|1.68 | 2.05[1.67 | 3.20
13:00/ 8999 |TAN 1 |IHEFU MASHUJAA 1.63|3.45|5.60(2.55]|10.04.50 | 18.0) 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 3.30 2.25
13:30/3705 [IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ, RAFSANJAN 2.30|2.80/3.30|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.34|3.00 | 5.40|3.80[4.50 |3.40)2.20 | 7.25]2.45|9.50 | 2.30 | 3.50 | 2.85 | 3.80
13:30]3706 [IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. HAVADAR 1.90/2.80|5.00f3.15|7.00|5.90|13.0]1.29|3.30 | 6.00 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.60)2.00 |6.25|2.85|10.5|2.60 | 4.00[2.45|4.80
13:30/3707 |IRN 1 |PEYKAN SANAT N. 1.78/2.80|5.50[2.90|8.00|5.60 | 16.0]1.31|3.15|6.00 | 3.80]3.70 | 2.40]1.92 | 6.00 | 3.05 | 12.0 [ 2.60 | 3.50 [ 2.25 | 5.40
14:0011012/BIH C |SIROKI B. VELEZ 2.85/3.10/2.45|4.90|4.10]9.00 | 8.00f1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]5.30 | 3.99[2.20 | 8.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55]2.90 | 2.55
14:00111439HKGS |TAIPO SOUT.D. 1.565/3.90|5.10)2.25|7.25|3.70| 15.0|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 ] 2.25 | 1.80 ] 1.65|3.99|2.55|12.0[1.87 | 2.25[1.62| 3.90
14:00| 2854 [HUNC |MEZOORS VASAS 15.0/7.00|1.15[25.0|1.43|65.0|1.95]2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|18.0|17.0]|3.50 | 22.0|1.25|2.35|2.10|2.30 | 6.00 | 1.18
14:00/4813 [IDN 1 |PSM PERSEBAYA 1.80/3.70|3.60)2.75|5.50|5.30| 11.0] 1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80]2.80 | 2.20 | 1.82 | 5.50| 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.35[1.80 | 3.15
14:00| 4865 | THA C |CHONBURI NAKHON P. 2.00|3.35|3.503.15 | 5.40 2.03]1.70|2.75 1.63|1.95
14:00| 4868 |THA C [BANGKOK BUR.UTD. 12.0|6.00 | 1.20]22.0 | 1.60 2.2911.55|2.35 2.30|2.55
14:15/4883 VNM 1 |HO C.MINH BINH DINH 3.50|3.25|2.05]5.60|3.35|10.0 | 6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f5.90 | 5.00(2.40 |9.50| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 2.553.30 | 2.15
14:30(1221 |BUG C |HEBAR OFK PIRIN 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.406.50 | 9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70 | 2.85| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
15:00111001|TAN 1 |SINGIDA AZAM 4.30/3.30|1.83|7.25|2.95]15.0|5.60]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 7.75 2.20
15:00(11002 TAN 1 |GEIT.GOLD KAGERA 2.30|3.00]3.2013.80|5.60|7.50|10.0f1.41]2.70 | 5.40 4.50 2.20
15:00111017|CHLY |OLYMPIA.J LENS J 3.30|3.701.905.20 | 2.90 | 9.00 | 5.20 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 [ 4.60 | 3.90[1.97 | 7.25| 1.67 | 4.50 | 1.57 | 1.95|2.50 | 1.756
15:00]2991 |SAR 2 |[NAJMA SC AL JANDAL 2.05|3.05/3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.00 | 2.85]2.05 |6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
15:00| 3741 |[NIGPL |ABIA WAR. KWARA 1.75/3.30|4.80[2.80 | 8.50 1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 2.25|2.95
15:00| 4451 |SVK C |ODEVA L. SKALICA 5.80/3.90/1.53]9.00|2.25]17.03.35[2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]7.25|6.75[2.55|11.0|1.57 | 3.60 | 1.70 | 2.05]3.70 | 1.52
15:00| 4584 |HRV C |RUDES RIJEKA 10.05.001.28|18.0|1.77|50.0|2.40]2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|15.0 | 14.03.35|22.0{1.40 | 3.15[2.05|2.40|6.00 | 1.35
15:00|5201 |GRC 1 |ASTER.TR. KIFISIAS 1.903.50|4.10]2.95]6.25|5.40|12.0]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.90 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 5.00| 2.30 | 10.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.85 | 3.05
15:00| 5208 |GRC 1 |VOLOS NPS OFI 2.80|3.15|2.65|4.80|4.409.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|5.30 | 3.90|2.25 | 8.00|2.20 | 7.25 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.75
15:15/2992 |SAR 2 |OHOD AL BATIN 1.65|3.50|5.30[2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)2.85|2.05|1.77 | 5.10|2.80 | 12.0 [ 2.00 | 2.55[1.80 | 4.80
15:25/11023/OMAN |BAHLA DHOFAR 4.20/3.30|1.85(7.00|3.00)13.0|5.70)1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|7.25|6.25|2.75|10.5]|1.87 |6.00 | 2.15| 2.80 | 4.30 | 2.15
15:30111332/CHLY |MILANJ BRAGA J 2.20|3.70]2.70|3.40 | 4.20|6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15[2.90 | 2.55[1.72 | 5.20| 1.82 | 6.25 | 1.50 | 1.72]1.82 | 2.10
15:30|3662 [IND 1 |SHILL.L. RAJASTHAN 1.55|4.00|5.40)2.20|7.75|3.35|17.012.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.75]|1.82 | 1.65]| 1.45 | 3.20| 2.20 | 10.5[1.40 | 1.60 [ 1.35 | 2.80
15:30| 6740 | INFRW|ROMANIA W TURKEY W 3.30|3.30|2.10]5.40|3.35|10.0 | 6.50 | 1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 5.20 | 4.30 | 2.25 | 9.00| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.95 | 2.05
15:45/3708 [IRN 1 |ZOB AHAN PERSEP.T. 3.30|2.60|2.505.00|4.309.00|8.50|1.26 | 3.50 | 6.00 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60)2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50 | 2.60 | 4.50 | 3.50 | 3.05
16:00111326/CHLY |SALZBUR.J NANTES J 1.45/4.40|5.50(1.97|7.50]2.95/17.012.70|1.35[1.92/1.95]|1.67 | 1.5211.45|2.95|2.20|10.5[1.40|1.65[1.30| 2.85
16:00112461|INDS1 |[MUMBAI C. GOA 1.93/3.40|3.70)3.05|5.70|5.60 | 10.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 ] 3.05 | 2.30 ] 1.82 | 5.30|2.30 | 9.00 [1.78 | 2.15[1.87 | 3.00
16:00/2761 |MNE 1 |MLADOS.DG DECIC 11.0/5.20|1.25(20.0|1.75]65.0|2.30]1.96 |1.75|2.85|2.15]|17.0 | 16.0| 3.50 | 27.0| 1.42|3.20 [ 2.50 | 2.85|7.75 | 1.40
16:00|2762 [MNE 1 |JEDINSTVO SUTJESKA 5.10/3.50/1.67|8.00|2.60]15.0 | 4.70(1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]7.25|7.50[2.65|12.0|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.95| 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.80
16:00| 3744 [INIGPL |SUNSHINE LOBI STA. 2.00|3.05|3.90]3.35|6.50 1.41]2.70|5.40 2.25|3.00
16:00| 3746 [INIGPL |KATSINA KANO PIL. 1.85|3.25|4.30|3.00|7.25 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
16:00| 8544 |[ENGD |BOURN.M21 QPR M21 2.30|3.70 | 2.55]3.35 | 3.80 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
16:30/5366 |TUR C [TRABZON BASAKSEH. 1.95|3.50|3.90]3.10|5.905.80 | 12.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]3.15|2.40|1.85|5.40|2.45|11.0|1.73 | 2.15]1.97 | 3.15
17:00111013/BIH C |POSUSJE SLOGA D. 1.80/3.40|4.30)2.80|6.75]5.40|13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.00 | 2.25]1.82|5.70|2.55| 11.0[1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.92 | 3.80
17:0011329 CHLY |BAYERNJ FEYENOO.J 2.45|3.60|2.45]3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10f3.15|2.65[1.75|5.50| 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.90
17:00(11442 QAT 2 |[KHOR AL BIDDA 1.38|4.60|6.50[1.90|9.50]2.60|22.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.75]1.50]|1.42 | 3.10|2.55| 13.0 [ 1.65 | 1.97 [ 1.35| 3.70
17:00111443|QAT 2 |AL MESAL AL SHAHA. 3.30|3.701.905.20 | 2.90 | 9.00 | 5.30 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45[4.90 | 3.99[2.00 | 7.25|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.62 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.77
17:0011444 QAT 2 |SAILIYA LUS.CITY 1.65(3.90|4.30)2.45|6.25|4.10|11.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30 | 1.87 ] 1.65|4.10|2.20 | 9.50 [ 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.10
17:00111445/QAT 2 |AL WAAB KHURAIT. 3.60|3.701.80|5.40|2.70|10.0 | 4.80|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|5.30 | 4.50[2.25 | 9.00| 1.75 | 4.90 | 1.72 | 2.05|2.85 | 1.756
17:00| 3742 INIGPL |ENYIMBA GOMBE UN. 1.25|5.00|12.0(1.80| 25.0 1.62|2.15|3.90 2.90|3.40
17:00| 3743 [NIGPL |HEARTLAND PLAT.UNL 2.05|3.05|3.80]3.40 | 6.25 1.41|2.70| 5.40 2.25)|3.00
17:00| 3745 [NIGPL |SP.LAGOS AKWA UNL. 1.75|3.30|4.80|2.85| 8.50 1411270540 2.25/3.00
17:00| 3747 [NIGPL |BAYELSA DOMA UTD 1.65)|3.40|5.50(2.60 | 9.50 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.30|3.00
17:00] 5202 |GRC 1 |PANETOL. OLYMPIAK. 9.00|5.80]1.30]16.0]1.78]50.0|2.40|2.41|1.50]2.20|2.10[13.0 |12.0|3.15|15.0| 1.42 | 2.95]|1.85|2.05]|4.70 | 1.32
17:00| 5203 |GRC 1 |ATROMITOS LAMIA 2.25|3.35|3.25|3.60|5.40|7.25|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.70 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.75] 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.95
17:00/ 5921 |AZE 1 |GABALA QARABAG 9.50|5.701.25|17.0 | 1.67]55.0|2.20|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]13.0 | 12.0| 3.35|19.0]|1.35|2.80|2.00 | 2.20 | 5.10 | 1.27
17:20|2993 [SAR 2 |HAJER ORUBAH 4.40/3.40|1.78|6.75|2.80|13.0|5.30)1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)6.50 | 6.50|2.65|11.0]1.82|5.70[1.98 | 2.55[3.99 | 1.92
17:30]1222 | BUG C|CSKA S. ARDA 1.45/3.90|7.50(2.20|14.0|3.4032.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.50|1.80]1.62|4.20|3.40|22.0)2.30|2.75[1.65|6.50
17:30(6741 |INFRW| DENMARKW  |AUSTRIA W 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30| 13.0]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.40 | 1.92 ]| 1.67 | 4.20|2.30 | 10.5[1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.65 | 3.40
18:00111019|BAH 2 |MALKIYA BOURI 1.65|3.50|5.30[2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.85|2.05|1.77 | 5.10|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.80 | 4.80
18:00(11322 UGA 1 |NEC KAM. KAMP.CITY 2.85|3.202.4014.80|3.90/9.00|7.75[1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 4.90 1.78
18:00111509/OGAF |ZAMBIA W GANA W 1.30/4.70|10.01.83|18.0]2.556|45.011.85/1.85|3.10|2.70]1.97 | 1.55]1.55|3.45]|3.70 | 27.0|2.50 | 2.80[1.47 | 7.25
18:00| 2855 |[HUNC |KOZAMISL. MTK 5.50|3.80|1.578.00]2.30|17.03.50|2.29|1.65|2.40|2.15|6.75|6.25[2.40 | 11.0]| 1.55 | 3.70 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 3.45 | 1.52
18:00(2856 |HUNC |VESZPREM KTE 8.00|5.30|1.30|14.0|1.7838.0|2.35|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05[10.5|10.0|3.05|16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.85 | 2.05|4.40 | 1.30




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}éE::fcéﬁﬁj}rgﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:00(3563 |CZE C |ZLIN LIBEREC 2.90|3.30|2.30]4.70|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.40|3.50|2.00|7.25]|1.87 |6.00|1.60 | 1.95|2.45| 2.05
18:00/ 8935 |BAH 2 |A'ALI AL-ITT.B. 1.583.80|5.40]2.30|8.00|3.60|16.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.20|1.75]|1.57 | 3.80|2.50 | 10.5]1.70 | 2.05] 1.52 | 3.50
18:00/ 8936 |BAH 2 |QALALI AL HASSAM 3.90|3.35/1.90]5.90|3.05]|11.0|5.70|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00 |5.70]2.50|10.5]|1.87 | 5.90|1.95 | 2.55| 3.60 | 2.05
18:30/ 2764 [MNE 1 |MORNAR B. ARS.TIVAT 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5|2.10 (2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
18:30(2765 |MNE 1 |PETROVAC RUDAR P. 2.00/3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.80 | 2.70| 1.97 | 6.25]2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
18:30| 3487 |POL C |JAGIELON. KORONA K. 1.673.50(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.20 | 15.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.35|1.92]|1.65 |4.20|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10]1.67 | 3.70
18:30| 4452 |SVK C |SLOVAN B. ZILINA 1.4814.10(6.25]2.10|10.013.15|22.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.00 |1.65]|1.55|3.50|2.75|13.0]|1.70|2.05]1.47 | 3.99
18:30(4453 |SVK C |DAC STR. RUZOMBER. 1.5313.90|5.80]2.25|9.00|3.40|17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.15] 1.52 | 3.90
18:30/4526 |RUM 1 |UNIV.CLUJ FARUL 2.45|3.15|3.05|4.10|5.30]8.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.25|10.0|1.92|2.65|2.65 | 3.15
19:00/1003 [ITA1 |SASSUOLO NAPOLI 4.90|3.60(1.75|7.25|2.70|15.0 | 4.70]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|6.50 | 7.00| 2.40 | 11.0| 1.73 | 4.60 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 3.60 | 1.72
19:00111014/CHLY |REAL M.J RB LEIP.J 1.25]5.70|8.501.60|13.0]2.20 | 38.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.50 |1.30]1.30 | 2.55|2.75 | 18.0 | 1.72 | 1.95]1.20 | 4.10
19:00/ 2763 [MNE 1 |BUDUCNOST  |JEZERO 1.3514.50(8.50]1.93|16.0|2.75|35.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|2.00 | 1.57 | 1.55 | 3.45|3.30 | 22.0 | 2.15 | 2.45 | 1.47 | 6.00
19:00| 2852 |[HUNC |TISZAKEC. KISVARDA 4.80(3.50(1.70|7.25|2.65|14.0|4.40|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|6.25|6.50]2.45|11.0|1.70|4.401.78 | 2.20 | 3.60 | 1.67
19:00| 3462 |POL 2 |BIELSK.B. MOTOR L. 2.55|3.202.65]|4.10|4.40]8.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.20|3.40|1.95|6.75]|2.00 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.40
19:00| 3564 |CZE C |SL.PRAHA SP.PRAHA 2.15|3.30|3.20]3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.87 |6.00|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.15|2.00 | 2.75
19:00| 4583 |[HRV C |DINAMO Z. HNK GOR. 1.2715.00|10.5]1.75|18.0]2.35|55.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.42]|1.40 | 3.15]| 3.35|22.0|2.10 | 2.45] 1.35 | 6.25
19:00| 5204 |GRC 1 |AEK PAS GIAN. 1.1318.50(19.0/1.42|30.0|1.90|70.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.53|1.23]1.30|2.40|4.30|23.0]|2.30|2.45]1.20| 8.50
19:00| 5281 [CYP C |NEA SAL. PAPHOS 3.40]3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25]|9.50 | 5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.20|2.10 | 9.00] 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.92
19:00| 5282 |CYP C |OMONIA ZAKAKIOU 1.2016.50(9.501.45]|12.0]2.00|40.0|3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.32|1.22|1.25|2.15|2.55|14.0|1.70|1.80]1.13 | 3.50
19:3011015BIH C |BORAC B. SARAJEVO 1.85]3.40(4.10]2.90|6.50|5.50 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10|2.30]|1.85|5.70|2.55 | 10.5]|1.90 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.50
19:30{11020|NLAPT|SWEDEN W B&HW 1.02|14.0|35.0 4.7011.15|1.40 2.45|2.55
19:30/2901 |ISR C |[HAP.B.S. I.TIBERL 1.30(4.80|9.50|1.82|17.0|2.55|38.0|2.03|1.70|2.70|2.45|1.87 | 1.50| 1.47 | 3.20| 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.15 | 2.45| 1.40 | 6.25
19:30/ 3191 |DE 4N |PHONIX L. TEUTON.05 1.80(3.90|3.45|2.70|5.10|4.50 | 8.50]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.15|1.97|1.57 | 4.10|1.90|7.25|1.40 | 1.62| 1.50 | 2.20
19:30/ 3395 |[SWI 2 |BELLINZ. VADUZ 2.10|3.35|3.25|13.30|5.206.009.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.60|1.82|5.70|2.05 | 8.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
19:30| 3455 |POL 1 |STAL MIE. LKS LODZ 2.1513.30|3.203.50 | 5.2016.509.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.25|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.90
19:30| 3802 [ZAF 1 |C.T.CITY SUPERSOR. 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.25]2.30 |9.50|2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.30
19:30| 3803 |ZAF 1 |GOLDEN A. SEKHUKH. 2.85|2.95|2.55]14.90|4.30]9.00|8.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.60|4.30]2.35]|9.00]|2.25|7.50]2.00|2.85|3.10 | 2.80
19:45|5365 |TUR C |BESIKTAS KONYASP. 1.53]4.10(6.50]2.30|11.0|3.60|27.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.20 |1.781.63 | 4.00|2.90 | 13.0|1.85|2.25]1.60 | 4.60
20:00| 1142 |ITACC |PADOVA LUCCHESE (0:1) 1.52]3.70|6.50]2.30|11.0]3.60 | 25.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.92]|1.67 |4.30|3.15|18.0|2.05|2.50]1.70 | 5.70
20:00{11510|OGAF |MOROCCOW | TUNISIAW 1.304.70|10.0/1.83|18.0|2.55|45.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|1.97 |1.55]1.55|3.45|3.70 | 27.0 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 1.47 | 7.25
20:00| 2853 |HUNC |DEBRECEN FERENCV. 4.80|3.50(1.70]7.25|2.55|14.0|4.30]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.506.25 | 6.50]2.35|10.5|1.70 | 4.30 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 3.50 | 1.67
20:00|2902 ISR C |HAPOEL U. MAC.HAIFA 13.0/6.50|1.18]23.0|1.53|65.0|2.00|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|17.0|16.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.32 |2.60|2.35|2.55]6.25|1.22
20:00| 3224 |D 4NE |ALTGLIEN. BABELSB. 1.65|3.80(4.40]|2.45|6.25|4.10|12.0|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]|2.35|1.87]|1.65|4.20|2.30 | 10.5]1.72|2.05]1.62 | 3.25
20:00| 3226 |D 4NE |LOK.LEIP. MEUSELWI. 2.10|3.702.90|3.25|4.60]5.90|8.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.10|2.55|1.77|5.50|1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
20:00| 5209 |GRC 1 |PANSERR. PAOK 12.0|5.60|1.27]122.0|1.75]70.0|2.40]|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.45|18.0 | 17.0]|3.60 | 20.0| 1.43|3.20|2.10 | 2.45|6.75| 1.37
20:00| 8560 |[NLAPF |SPAIN W FRANCE W 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30| 15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.60 | 1.97 | 1.75 | 4.50| 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.87 | 2.35| 1.70 | 4.10
20:30(11327|BR CV |CEILANDIA R.BRASIL. 1.703.50|4.80|2.65|7.25|4.70 | 15.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.70 | 2.00| 1.77 | 4.90| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 3.90
20:30| 1537 |BRA C |OLARIA SAO BERN. 6.50|3.80|1.50111.0|2.30]|23.0|3.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|9.50 | 9.00| 3.05|18.0|1.62 | 4.10|2.10 | 2.55|5.40 | 1.65
20:30/ 2903 ISR C |MAC.T.A. MACCAB.K. 1.2016.25(11.0]1.55|19.0|2.05|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.60|1.27]1.32|2.65]3.35|19.012.20|2.40|1.25|5.90
20:30( 3192 |DE 4N |BW LOHNE JEDDELOH 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00|5.005.30|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.75 | 2.35
21:00| 4527 |RUM 1 |RAPID B. UTA ARAD 1.5814.00{5.90]2.35]|9.003.80|19.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.30|1.80]|1.65|4.10|2.80 | 13.0]1.75|2.15]1.60 | 4.20
21:00| 5205 |GRC 1 |PANATHIN. ARIS 1.55]4.00|6.502.40|11.0|4.00|25.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.65|1.95]|1.70 | 4.30|3.10 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40
21:00({ 8996 |ISWI3 |ZURICH II BRUHL 2.0013.70|3.00]3.05|4.70]5.60|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65(2.30|1.70|4.90|1.90 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
21:15| 3411 |SWI C |DELEMONT SERVETTE 10.5(6.50|1.20]17.0|1.50]65.0|2.00]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|13.012.0|3.05|18.0|1.25|2.25|1.80 | 1.93]|4.50|1.18
21:30{1063 |ITA 2 |VENEZIA CITTADEL. 1.8713.50(4.20]2.95|6.50|5.70 | 14.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.85|3.10|2.35]|1.85|5.60|2.55|11.0]1.88 |2.40]1.90| 3.50
21:30/1068 [ITA 2 |PISA MODENA 2.35|3.15|3.25|3.90|5.60]8.00|10.5|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25|2.40|10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.45
21:30/1069 [ITA 2 |SPEZIA FERALSP. 2.10|3.40|3.60]3.35|/5.60]6.75|12.0/1.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.85|3.50|2.70|1.93|6.25]|2.40 | 10.0|1.75(2.30|2.10 | 3.15
21:30/1141 |ITACC |CATANIA RIMINI (0:1) 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25]| 2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
21:30|1841 BEL C |ST.GILLO. BRUGGE 2.15|3.45|3.35|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 10.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]3.35|2.65|1.90 | 6.00]2.25|9.50 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.00 | 2.85
21:30| 2056 |[ENFAC|CHELSEA LEEDS 1.50(4.30|6.50]2.15]|11.013.30 | 23.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20|2.00 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.90
21:30| 3412 |SWI C |BASEL LUGANO 2.1013.35|3.25|13.35|5.306.00|9.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20|2.60|1.87 |5.70|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.75
21:30| 3413 |SWI C |ZURICH WINTERTH. 1.63|3.70(5.10|2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.30 | 1.85]| 1.65|4.20|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10| 1.62 | 3.70
21:30| 3489 |POL C |WISLA K. WIDZEW 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.40|3.50]1.92|6.75]|1.80|5.90|1.58 | 1.85|2.35| 1.95
21:45/1004 [ITA 1 |INTER ATALANTA 1.67 13.90|5.90]2.55|9.00|4.50| 19.0|2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65|2.55|1.95]|1.73 |4.50|2.80 | 13.0]1.82|2.30]1.70 | 4.50
21:45[12957|ENNI |KINGSTON. CHESHUNT 2.45|3.702.40|3.80|3.70]|7.25|7.00|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.87
21:45| 2055 |[ENFAC/WOLVERH. BRIGHTON 2.60|3.35(/2.7014.204.30]8.00|8.50|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|3.70{3.20|1.90 | 6.25]|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.15
21:45|2057 |[ENFAC|NOTT.FOR. MAN.UTD. 3.15|3.45|2.25|5.10|3.60]9.50 | 6.75|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 4.00| 1.98 | 7.25]1.83 |6.00 | 1.58 | 1.85|2.50 | 1.95
21:45|2401 |SCO1 |KILMARN. RANGERS 7.25|/4.40|1.45]113.0|2.10]32.0|3.20|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|11.0|10.5|3.00 | 14.0|1.60 | 3.70 | 1.87 | 2.25|4.80 | 1.52
21:45|2403 |SCO1 |ABERDEEN ST.JOHNS. 1.70]3.50(5.50]2.70|9.50|4.90 | 18.0| 1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.05|2.20]1.80 | 5.602.85| 13.0|2.00 | 2.60]2.00 | 5.10
21:45|2404 |SCO1 |HEARTS HIBERNIAN 1.95]3.50(3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 12.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60| 3.05|2.35]|1.80 | 5.40|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.92 | 3.05
21:45|2408 |[SCO1 |CELTIC DUNDEE 1.17|8.00|14.0|1.43|23.0|1.97|70.013.20|1.30|1.73|1.831.38|1.22|1.27 |2.20|3.40 | 16.0|1.85|1.97 | 1.17 | 5.00
21:45| 8561 INLAPF |NETHERL.W GERMANY W 3.10]3.30|2.20|5.20|3.50]9.00|6.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20|2.10|9.00| 1.92 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.10
22:00(11016/GIBCU |COLLEG.E. GLACIS U. 1.504.00|6.00]2.15]|9.50|3.25|19.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.97 |1.65]|1.55|3.50|2.55 | 12.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45| 3.70
22:00| 1477 |ARG3A DEP.LAFF. CSD LIN. 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
22:00|{ 2058 |[ENFAC|LIVERPOOL SOUTHAMP. 1.5514.20(5.9012.25|9.00|3.45|19.0|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.05/1.90 |1.70]1.50 | 3.35]2.40|11.011.50|1.70 | 1.40 | 3.15
22:00/2409 |[SCO1 |LIVINGST. MOTHERW. 3.10|3.202.40]5.30|3.90]|10.0|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|6.25|4.70|2.25]|10.0|2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65| 3.20 | 2.55
22:00| 4491 |ISLLC |AKRANES VIKINGUR 6.50|4.90|1.35|8.50|1.75 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.47|1.55
22:00| 5035 [FRA C |ROUEN VALENCI. 2.65|3.05|2.90]4.50|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60|5.40|3.80|2.30|8.50]|2.40|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.30
22:15/1291 |COL A |[FORTALEZA AL.VALL. 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75|5.70 | 12.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.45]1.92 |6.00|2.60 | 10.5]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
22:15|4126 |PRT 2 |LEIXOES NASION.F. 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00]8.50 | 7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]2.00 |7.00]|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.35
23:00/1562 |GUA1 |COATEPEQ. MALACAT. 2.10|3.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.00|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30|2.65|1.87|5.90|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
23:00/1781 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. CARTAGIN. 2.50|3.20|2.70|4.10|4.40]8.00|8.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.20 | 3.35|2.00|6.75]|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.55
00:00{11024BRAC |AVAI BARRA 1.80]3.45|4.20]2.80|6.50]5.30|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.80|2.20]|1.82|5.50|2.50 | 10.5]1.88 |2.40]1.80| 3.50
00:00/11328BR CV |NOROESTE R.BRAN.ES 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0| 1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.65| 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.25 |9.00 | 1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
00:00{12467/COLIQ [NAC.MONT. P.CABELLO 1.30(4.70|10.0|1.83|18.0|2.55|45.011.85|1.85|3.10|2.701.97 | 1.55| 1.55 | 3.45|3.70 | 27.0 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 1.47 | 7.25
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00:00| 1524 |BRCN |AMERIC.RN TREZE PB 1.95]3.30(3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80| 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.55]|1.87 |6.00|2.50 | 10.5]1.92 | 2.55]2.10| 3.50
00:00| 1527 BRCN |RIVER ITABAIANA 2.45|3.10|2.85]|4.10|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.203.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
00:00| 1563 |GUA1 |DEP.MIXCO DEP.GUAS. 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.20|3.05|2.15|7.00]|2.55|9.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
00:15| 1538 |BRA C |MARINGA AMER.MIN. 3.05|3.25[2.25|5.10|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.10{4.20|2.05|9.00|1.95|6.50|1.80 | 2.30|2.80 | 2.25
00:30[11450BGSC |SAO LUIZ GREMIO 5.60|3.60|1.60|8.50|2.50]18.0|4.30|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]8.00|7.75|2.80|12.0|1.72|4.70]|1.97 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 1.75
00:30| 1539 |BRA C |PETROL.PE CASCAVEL 3.30|3.202.15]5.60|3.50]9.50|6.75|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80]2.30|9.50]|2.00 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65| 3.35 | 2.35
00:30| 1540 BRA C |MURICI CONFIANCA 3.05|3.25|2.25]5.20|3.60]9.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.30 | 4.30]2.15]9.00|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.40|2.90 | 2.30
00:30|{ 1541 |BRA C |ITABUNA NOVA IG. 5.30|3.60|1.63]8.00|2.50]|17.0|4.40|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.25|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.72|4.50]|1.92|2.40|4.30 | 1.72
00:30| 1542 |BRA C |MARANHAO FERROV.CE 2.20]3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]7.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.60 | 2.90| 1.92 | 6.50 | 2.15|9.00 | 1.82|2.40|2.25 | 2.95
00:30| 1555 |BRPA |PORTUGU. PALMEIRAS 7.00/3.70|1.50|13.0|2.30]27.0|3.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|12.0 |11.0|3.30|19.0]|1.67 |4.30]2.20|2.70|6.00 | 1.70
00:55[11323|GCW |CANADA W COSTAR.W 1.13]7.50|16.0|1.47|27.0|1.92|65.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.60 |1.25]1.30 | 2.55|3.99 | 22.0 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 1.22 | 8.50
00:55(11330/BR CV |AG.MARABA R.BRANCO 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.45|8.00|4.10|16.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.40 |1.92|1.70 | 4.40|2.70 | 12.0|1.85|2.30 | 1.62 | 4.10
00:55(11331|BR CV |RONDONOP. C.RICAMS 1.7013.45(4.90|2.65|7.50|4.80 | 15.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|2.85|2.15]1.77 | 5.30| 2.65|11.01.95|2.50 | 1.82 | 4.30
00:55(11426 BR CV |TOCANTIN. MANAUARA 2.25|3.15|3.15]3.705.40]7.25|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.20 | 3.10|2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
00:55| 1293 |COAP2|LLANEROS REAL KAR. 1.95]3.25(3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90| 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
00:55|1471 |[HON1 |GENESIS REAL ESP. 3.15|3.25|2.20|5.20|3.50]9.50|7.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40|2.15]|9.00|1.92 | 6.50|1.82 |2.40|2.95|2.25
00:55|1532 BRA C |ASA INTERNAC. 7.25/4.40(1.40]112.0(1.98]32.0|2.75|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|9.50|9.50|2.75|14.0|1.50 | 3.35|1.75(2.10 | 4.50 | 1.42
01:30/1533 |BRA C |V.NOVA MG APARECID. 2.50(3.20|2.70|4.20 | 4.40]8.00|8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.20 | 3.35|2.00 | 7.00|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25| 2.40 | 2.60
01:30| 1534 |BRA C |AGUA SAN. JACUIPEN. 1.65]3.50(5.30]2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.85|2.05]|1.77 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.80 | 4.80
01:30| 1535 |BRA C |AA PORT. CAXIAS RS 3.40|3.202.10]5.70|3.40]10.0|6.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.90|2.40|9.00|1.95|6.25|1.95 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
01:30| 1536 |BRA C |GAS PR BRUSQUE 5.10|3.70 | 1.63|7.75|2.45]|15.0|4.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25|6.50|2.40|11.0| 1.62 | 4.10|1.70 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.62
02:00| 1564 | GUA1 |D.XINAB. XELAJU 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.80]7.25/10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
02:00| 6472 |CONC |CINCINNA. CAVALIER (2:0) 1.15(7.00|15.0]1.50|25.0|1.97 |65.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.60 | 1.25|1.30 | 2.60| 3.90 | 22.0 | 2.55 | 2.80 | 1.22 | 8.00
02:00| 8562 |[URU C|P.COLONIA DEFENSOR 4.60|3.40|1.75]8.00|2.80|15.0|5.10|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|7.25|7.00|2.65|12.0|1.82 |5.70 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.30 | 2.00
02:10| 1462 ARG C|S.LORENZO INDEP.CH. 1.1816.50|13.0]1.53|23.0|2.00 | 65.0{2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.57 |1.25]1.32|2.60|3.50 | 22.0|2.35|2.55]1.22 | 6.25
02:30(12469/COLIQ |BOTAFOGO AURORA 1.15|7.00 [ 15.0|1.45|25.0|1.95|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.50 | 1.22]1.27 | 2.40|3.70|22.0|2.60 | 3.00 | 1.20 | 6.75
02:30[12824|COLIQ |ATL.NAC. NACION.A. 1.5813.60(5.90]2.45]|9.50|4.10|19.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 |1.97]|1.67 |4.50]|2.85|12.0]2.00|2.50]1.72| 5.20
02:30| 1525 | BRCN |CEARA CE ABC RN 1.563]3.70|6.25]|2.35|10.5|3.80|22.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.60|1.92]|1.67 |4.40|2.95|15.0]|2.15|2.65]|1.72|5.70
02:30|1526 BRCN |CRB BAHIA 3.70|3.25|2.006.00|3.20]|11.0|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.40]2.55]|10.5]|1.92|6.00|1.95|2.60|3.60 | 2.20
02:30| 1528 |BRA C |OPERAR.MS OPERAR.PR 450|345|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0|5.10|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.75|6.502.65|12.0|1.82|5.70|1.98 | 2.55|4.10 | 1.87
02:30/1529 |BRA C |TREM AP SPORTR. 7.50|4.60|1.37[13.0]1.90]33.0/2.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]9.50 | 9.50|2.75|16.0|1.42|3.10]1.75|2.05|4.20 | 1.35
02:30{1530 |BRA C |HUM.AC SAMPAIO 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00|2.30]|17.0|3.60|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50|2.75]|12.0|1.62|3.90|1.85|2.25|4.30 | 1.60
02:30| 1531 |BRA C |OPERAR.VG CRICIUMA 6.00|3.80|1.53]10.0|2.35]|20.0|3.80|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|8.50|7.75|3.00|14.0|1.67 | 4.20]2.05|2.50|5.20 | 1.70
02:30/1784 |CRI 1 |SPOR.S.J. MUNIC.GR. 1.95|3.25|3.80]3.20 | 6.25]6.00 | 11.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.80 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.15 | 2.85 ] 2.25 | 3.99
02:35/1556 |[BRPA |INTERN.L. SAO PAULO 6.25|3.60|1.55[11.0]2.40]22.0/3.90|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]9.50 | 8.503.05|16.0]|1.67 |4.70]2.20|2.75|5.90 | 1.80
03:00/1472 |[HON1 |REAL SOC. MOTAGUA 2.70]3.30|2.45|4.40|3.90]8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.25|1.92 |6.50| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85| 2.25 | 2.05
03:00/1702 MEX 1 |TIGR.UANL JUAREZ 1.3714.40|8.00|1.95|14.0|2.70 | 33.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|1.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30| 3.10 | 18.0 | 1.93 | 2.25|1.42| 5.30
03:05/1721 |MEX 2 |OAXACA MINER.Z. 3.1013.302.20|5.103.50]9.00 | 6.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.90 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25]|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95
04:00{11324 GCW |PARAGU.W EL SALV.W 1.186.50 | 13.0| 1.57 | 23.0|2.00 | 65.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.62 | 1.30]1.35|2.70| 3.50 | 22.012.30 | 2.65|1.25 | 6.75
04:00| 1565 |GUA1 |ANTIGUA MUNICIPAL 3.05|3.15|2.30]5.30|3.80]9.50|7.25]|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.50]2.20 | 9.50]|2.05|7.00|1.95 | 2.65| 3.15 | 2.50
04:00/1783 |CRI 1 |HEREDIANO MUN.LIB. 1.5713.60(6.00]2.40|10.0|4.00|20.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.60|1.97]|1.67 |4.50|2.85|14.0]2.00|2.50]1.72|5.40
04:15| 6473 |CONC |NASHVILLE MOCA (3:0) 1.0711.0|18.0]1.25|28.0|1.62|65.0/3.20(1.30|1.73|1.80]|1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.00|3.70 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 2.55] 1.08 | 6.25
05:00|1704 MEX 1 |TIJUANA MONTERREY 3.2013.30(2.15]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10{4.20|2.15|8.00|1.87 | 6.00|1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.00
05:05|1727 |MEX 2 |DORADOS TAPATIO 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.80|3.70]9.00|7.25|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.70 | 3.80|2.05|7.50]1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.20
10:30/3663 |IND 1 |NAMDHARI GOKULAM 8.50/4.50|1.35|16.0{1.90]35.0|2.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|11.0|10.5|3.10|18.0|1.42|3.15|1.85|2.05|4.90 | 1.35




